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XYLEM INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US98419M1009

Overview

2024/08/20 22:00:02

Price
134.15 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

-0.17% (-0.23)

US98419M1009
XYL

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

29,285 EUR
S&P 500

133.02 USD (100)
136.00 USD (100)
134.40 USD
135.60 USD
133.20 USD
134.38 USD
134.026921 USD
772,290
103,441,394.56

WKN: 98419M100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Number of trades 15,747 on sector HONIMETKEL

Last size ) Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2024/07/24 &% Global Equity Ratings &

Related Futures - 2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &

Related Options - 2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads

Company report: XYLEM INC COM &

USDO0.01
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US98419M1009-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS98419M1009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98419M1009&ID_NOTATION=54016674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98419M1009&ID_NOTATION=54016674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f27003e14caa44e781b005c8a393a576d7b166d624c352e72da47e7dbcdeb52a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caaa0f5bc79339710&time=1724328452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b48dfa356de7fd2d160527efead11d2884af4f0ef87ccfc0e04f809c3df1bc&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c7b580a07f902e79&time=1724328452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b4e75f7d3ec268245904037d8331c532e75eb1bd05a7687657cdfd9cbf8446b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a7946c47a6058d9e&time=1724328452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3391b8c34a15f1bc3f53849d57c8f467c54a11769934196b4ef02597a1a576a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4509eae04027ac5de&time=1724328452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73512fbea58c6685ce6c85009eb346d82df11450e60906a71155d5b06b45a9ae&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aff695dce6f2d47c9&time=1724328452&tool=RSC

XYLEM INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/08/20 22:00:02

Price
134.15 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.17% (-0.23)

ISIN US98419M1009
Symbol XYL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,285 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 133.02 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 136.00 USD (100)
Open 134.40 USD
High 135.60 USD
Low 133.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 134.38 USD
VWAP 134.026921 USD
Volume (pcs) 772,290
Trading volume 103,441,394.56
Number of trades 15,747
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.10% +34.88% +1.96%
Perf (abs.) +10.05 +34.69 +2.58
Beta 0.99 1.03 1.08
Volatility 20.71 21.16 27.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for XYLEM INC COM USDO0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 17:35 120.15 EUR
20

Tradegate 2024/08/ 13:08 120.50 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 12:58 120.50 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 134.15USD
20

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 119.95 EUR

133.20 USD (1,006,493
134.50 USD (1,217,503
135.34 USD (1,233,177
118.65 USD (1,308,701
146.08 USD (2024/05/21
109.39 USD (2024/01/17
146.08 USD (2024/05/21
87.59 USD (2023/10/30

= e — — — — = =

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54016674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131111194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74284609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931473
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London Stock
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Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

15:30

08:01

08:15

12:30
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134.40 USD

120.45 EUR

120.45 EUR

120.45 EUR

120.55 EUR
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64785386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198856100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364612658

XYLEM INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo

lem

Lets Solve Water

Contact Details
XYLEM INC.

301 Water Street SE, Suite 200 - 20003

Washington

Telefon: +1-202-869-9150

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: XYLEM INC COM

uSDO0.01
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Company Profile

Xylem, Inc. engages in the design, manufacture, and application of engineered technologies
for the water industry. It operates through the following business segments: Water
Infrastructure, Applied Water, and Measurement and Control Solutions. The Water
Infrastructure segment focuses on the transportation, treatment and testing of water. The
Applied Water segment encompasses the uses of water and focuses on the commercial,
residential, and industrial end markets. The Measurement and Control Solutions segment
focuses on developing technology solutions that enable intelligent use and conservation of
critical water and energy resources as well as analytical instrumentation used in the testing
of water. The company was founded in 2011 and is headquartered in Washington, DC.

Members of Management Board

Robert Friel Chairman of Board of
Directors

Earl Ellis Member of Board of
Directors

Jeanne Member of Board of

Beliveau-Dunn
Jerome Peribere

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Lila Tretikov Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Glatch Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Morelli Member of Board of
Directors

Uday Yadav Member of Board of

Victoria Harker

Matthew Pine

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board
Albert H. Cho Member of Executive
Committee
Claudia S. Member of Executive
Toussaint Committee
Snehal Desai Member of Executive

Thomas Pettit

William Grogan

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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